
 
 

SRM E-Tender Notice  
Extension of Sale Period for SRM E-Tender No. &  
RFX No.7000006805 

The sale period for SRM E-Tender No. T-3/2017-18/EE/EHV Project/Dn/ABAD (RFX  No. 
7000006805) is extended as under. For further details please visit to 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 
 

RFX No. Particulars Estimated cost 
7000006805 

 

DESIGN, SUPPLY, ERECTION, TESTING & 
COMMISSIONING OF NITROGEN INJECTION FIRE 

PROTECTION SYSTEM ALONG WITH RELATED 
CIVIL WORK FOR 2X100MVA, 220/132KV ICT’S 

(MITSUBISHI MAKE) AT 220/132/33KV PARTUR S/S 
DIST. JALNA UNDER EHV PROJECT DIVISION, 

AURANGABAD 

Rs. 5,352,388.00 

 
Extension of sale period: From 31.12.2017 to 06.01.2018,  
Last date of submission: 06.01.2018 up to 23.59 Hrs,  
Due date of opening (Technical Bid) : 08.01.2018 at 11.00 Hrs (If possible)  
Contact Person: Dy. Executive Engineer, EHV Project Division, Aurangabad (8554995050)  
For further details, please visit to our website:   
https://srmetender.mahatransco.in  
 
All other terms & condition of E-Tender will remain unchanged.  

                     -Sd- 
           Executive Engineer,  

                   EHV Project Division, 
   Aurangabad 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in
https://srmetender.mahatransco.in

